
Point % Foreign

Change Change Activity (%)

10-Apr

11-Apr          6,502.46    6,506.59   6,473.95     6,479.63           (8.88)         (0.14)                   56,122                      6,240,230           58.14 

12-Apr          6,473.73    6,479.16   6,428.92     6,469.42         (10.21)         (0.16)                 666,600                      6,165,525           42.72 

13-Apr          6,453.29    6,453.29   6,394.10     6,448.87         (20.55)         (0.32)                  (35,987)                      5,678,252           53.49 

14-Apr          6,445.55    6,481.91   6,445.55     6,481.91          33.04          0.51                 286,763                      4,413,988           47.78 

Week 15
1    6,481.91   6,448.87     6,481.91           (6.60)         (0.10)                 973,499                    22,497,995           49.97 

YTD
2    7,094.86   6,393.33         (1.29)           (26,950,148)                  437,781,337           42.26 

Daily Trading

  Date Volume Volume Value (Php) No. of Trades

10-Apr

11-Apr 1,216,355,673 5,366,768,489 64,833

12-Apr 1,006,956,359 7,216,265,770 51,730

13-Apr 967,735,088 5,307,990,569 58,567

14-Apr 981,384,408 4,619,235,768 48,600

Week 15 4,172,431,528 22,510,260,595 223,730

Daily Ave. (Week) 5,627,565,149 55,933

Daily Ave. (YTD) 7,399,185,734 71,390

Index Point  Market Capitalization 

Sector Close Change  (Php '000) 

All Shares          3,480.77          (5.97)          (0.17)          47.36       11.05 Total Market 287 16,469,130,413            (0.33)

Financials          1,810.25         29.22           1.64          71.25          4.14 Financials Sector 30 5,216,524,739            (0.13)

Industrial          9,252.71        (38.18)          (0.41)          45.83         (8.94) Industrial Sector 73 3,025,960,140            (0.36)

Holding Firms          6,300.47        (49.92)          (0.79)          29.72       39.45 Holding Firms Sector 36 3,263,589,765            (0.72)

Property          2,716.28        (27.69)          (1.01)          74.43       31.77 Property Sector 48 2,585,184,141            (0.31)

Services          1,604.42          (8.24)          (0.51)         (13.03)         (4.20) Services Sector 66 1,994,106,316            (0.86)

Mining & Oil        11,111.92       437.77           4.10        274.89       40.97 Mining & Oil Sector 23 355,128,755             3.55 
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1
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the week.

2
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the year.
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Daily PSE Index (PSEi)

Date

    Weekly Report

High LowOpen Close

                29,783 

              223,730 

5,903,417,830

4,720,852,491

3,887,216,135 18,883,409,965

10,287,333              482,031,929 

      205,415,595 

        11,735,747 

Regular Market

            (84.48)

          2,117,345,227 

349

945,162,500 4,788,742,344

     Net  Buying

10 Apr - 14 Apr 2023

  Daily Foreign Transactions (in Thousand Php)

       Selling  Total

973,582,485 4,111,010,519 48,251 7,801,923              508,225,249 

4,884,736,560 64,512

762,402,810 5,098,920,543 51,441

321

Total Market

       2,063,612 

   232,365,742 

     10,762,248 

    VolumeNo. of Trades Value (Php)

       2,534,845 

       3,118,423 

       4,117,786 

       4,048,605 

Weekly Sector Summary

% Weekly

Change

                16,619 

                39,616 

                42,786 

                49,924 

                43,970 

       4,429,866 

       4,239,867 

% Weekly

Change

No. of

Trades

    22,510,261 

Total Value

1,206,068,340

% Weekly 

Change

4271,495,767,90470,963

Market Capitalization

No. of 

Companies

% Weekly

Change

289

280

310

1,239

244,553,549

58,287 22,572,588              519,248,225 

3,626,850,629

906,712,65755,623

222,491 285,215,393

Php '000

 Trading Holiday 

Non-regular Market (Block Sales & Odd Lot)

          3,416,063        2,749,463 

   Value (Php)

       3,092,054           3,148,176 

       2,857,119 

No. of Trades

          2,821,133 

          2,350,375 
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